Igarapé

PUFE

| 94

32

CONSOLE

100

65

100

DADOS TECNICOS  /CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION

ASSENTO /Sseat

Espuma | Fixo i Percinta
Foam | Fixed | Webbing

~
—)\ ( ) (
_— > Z—> -
/ | 54 I 33
| 157 | | 54
T ~ -
8 ¢
1\ J 1

BANDEJA

100

162

65

119

ENCOSTO  /Back
Espuma | Fixo

Foam | Fixed

170




Igarapé

s/br 1,00x1,00 + s/br 1,00x1,00 + pufe 1,00x1,00
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